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Endergebnis Teamturnier 07.11.2022

Eichler, Hahn, Jelinek, Rubesch

Scheiner A, Scheiner O, Eipeltauer, Franz
Schmidt, Steiner, Niesner, Utner

Gerstl, Muller, Praschak, Zierlinger
Komarek, Pfeiler, Brunnhofer, Weidinger

VPs
54
53
38
28
27

MPs
25
20
16



